INTERNAL

SKODA

Nazev spolecnosti Ulice Mésto Fleet manazer Email WEB
Direct auto Brno, s.r.o. Zarosicka 21 Brno Petr Kolacek petr.kolacek@direct-auto.cz web
Porsche Inter Auto CZ spol. s r.o. Iiipské 13a Brno Petr Novotny petr.novotny@porsche.cz web
CB Auto a.s. Dr. Milady Horakové 1477 Ceské Budé&jovice Frantisek Filistein filistein@cb-auto.cz web
Auto Sevéike.z., spol. s r.o. Ceské Vrbné 2379 Ceské Budé&jovice Radim Pecka pecka@autosevcik.cz web
Porsche Inter Auto CZ spol. s r.o. Okruzni ulice 2557 Ceské Budé&jovice 3 Josef Madek josef.masek@porsche.cz web
OLFIN Car s.r.o. Na Rybarné 1670 Hradec Kralové Bronislav BUgek bronislav.busek@olfincar.cz web
AUTOCENTRUM BARTH a.s. Brnénska 2004 Hradec Kralové Martin ZrUst Irena martin.zrust@autocentrum.cz web
HAVEX-auto s.r.o. Prﬁmyslové 909 Kosmonosy Jevicka Vendula irena.jevicka@havex.cz web
AUTOTREND, spol. s r.o. ul. Ceské mladeze 1101 Liberec 25 Volavkova Jaroslav v.volavkova@autotrendliberec.cz web
AUTO Hlavacek a.s. Tynecka 669/5 Olomouc - Holice Podesva Ivo jaroslav.podesva@hlavacek.cz web
Porsche Inter Auto CZ spol. s r.o. Cihelni 3160/49b Ostrava Horinek ivo.horinek@autoheller.cz web
Louda Auto a.s. Hradecka 555 Pardubice Ivo Dvordk Tomas ivo.dvorak@louda.cz web
AUTOCENTRUM BARTH a.s. Hdrka 1798 Pardubice - Dubina Felcman Patrik tomas.felcman@autocentrum.cz web
AUTO CB, spol. s r.o. Nepomuckd 487/119 Plzen Ji¢insky Tomas jicinsky@autocb.cz web
Porsche Inter Auto CZ spol. s r.o. Podnikatelska 1 Plzen Jopek Tomas Vales tomas.jopek@porsche.cz web
Auto Volf spol. s r.o. Folmavska 2828/6 Plzen Aneta Liskova vales@autovolf.cz web
AUTOCENTRUM JAN SMUCLER s.r.o. Borska 2892/59 Plzen Lubomir Opp aneta.liskova@smucler.cz web
Direct auto Praha, s.r.o. Broumarska ¢p. 1503 Praha - Cerny Most Vojtéch Hruska lubomir.opp@direct-auto.cz web
AUTO JAROV, s.r.o. Osikova 2 ¢p. 2688 Praha 3 - Jarov Darina Simkova hruska@autojarov.cz web
Auto Palace Spofilov s.r.o. Na Chodovci 2457/1 Praha 4 Ondrej Sramek simkova.darina@autopalace.cz web
Porsche Inter Auto CZ spol. s r.o. Vrchlického 31/18 Praha 5 Tomas Rajtr Tomas ondrej.sramek@porsche.cz web
AUTO STYL a.s. Jeremiasova 3/1115 Praha 5 - StodUlky Vrtilka Ondrej rajtr@auto-styl.cz web
Autodruzstvo Podbabska Pod Patankou 217/1 Praha 6 Losky vrtilka@autopodbaba.cz web
Pferost a Svorc - auto, s.r.o. Veleslavinska 39 Praha 6 Jan Hruska losky@prerost-svorc.cz web
Autosalon Klokoc¢ka Centrum a.s. Karlovarska 660/117 Praha 6 Jiri Jelinek jan.hruska@klokocka.cz web
HAVEX-auto s.r.o. Jatecni 41 Praha 7 - HoleSovice  Ondfej Sramek jiri.jelinek@havex.cz web
Porsche Inter Auto CZ spol. s r.o. Liberecka 12 Praha 8 Zdenék Mencik Jan ondrej.sramek@porsche.cz web
Autokomplex Mencik a.s. Korybutova 686/4 Praha 8 Matousek Jana zdenek.mencik@autokomplex.cz web
AUTO - BRANKA, spol. s r.o. Prosecka 817/82 Praha 9 Rakova Petra Filova matousek@autobranka.cz web
Auto - Poly spol. s r.o. Pod Harfou 904/1 Praha 9 Petr Vesely rakova@auto-poly.cz web
TUkas a.s. K HruSovu 344/6 Praha 10-§térboho|y Libor Kudrna petra.filova@tukas.cz web
AUTOSTYL a.s. Horska 579 Trutnov Ladislav Vanderka petr.vesely@autostyl.eu web
AB Auto Brejla s.r.o. Automobilova 585 Vestec u Prahy René Fidler Ondrej kudrna@auto-breijla.cz web
SAMOHYL MOTOR a.s. tf. T. Bati 642 Zlin Sramek vanderka@samohylmotor.cz web
Gerhard Horejsek a spol., s.r.o. U Terezinské kfizovatky 164 Litoméfice fleet@rl.horejsek.cz web
Porsche Inter Auto CZ spol. s r.o. Na Okrouhliku 1708/25b Hradec Kralové ondrej.sramek@porsche.cz web

SKODA AUTO a.s., TF. Vaclava Klementa 869, 293 60 Mlada Boleslav, Ceska republika
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